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ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART 2014
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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50 CAP/EMI

QUE SERA

CHANDELIER

FREAKS

FANCY

YOU RUIN ME

SHE LOOKS SO PERFECT

SWING

HIGH

COSBY SWEATER

AMNESIA

LIVE LOUDER

RIPTIDE

STAND BY YOU

TIGHTROPE

BLACK WIDOW

NEVER BE THE SAME

TAKE ME OVER

WHEN YOU WERE MINE

CAN I GET A MOMENT?

AH YEAH SO WHAT

DON'T STOP

SUPER LOVE

LIKE A DRUM

PRICE OF FAME

HAPPY LITTLE PILL

COME HOME WITH ME

NEVER TEAR US APART

DROP THE GAME

LIVE IT UP

IF YOU LOVE SOMEONE

TALK IS CHEAP

GLADIATOR

WON'T LET YOU DOWN

UP!

MESS IS MINE

BLACKOUT

MY LIFE

LOCO

BORROW MY HEART

MAMA AIN'T PROUD

WARRIOR

EVERYBODY

RISE & FALL

COMING BACK

SUGAR MAN

BUDAPEST

YOU'RE BEAUTIFUL

WHERE YOU FROM?

GOOD GIRLS

Justice Crew

Sia

Timmy Trumpet Feat. Savage

Iggy Azalea Feat. Charli XCX

The Veronicas

5 Seconds Of Summer

Joel Fletcher Feat. Savage

Peking Duk Feat. Nicole Millar

Hilltop Hoods

5 Seconds Of Summer

Nathaniel

Vance Joy

Marlisa

Illy

Iggy Azalea Feat. Rita Ora

Jessica Mauboy

Peking Duk Feat. SAFIA

Taylor Henderson

Jessica Mauboy

Will Sparks Feat. Wiley & Elen Levon

5 Seconds Of Summer

Dami Im

Guy Sebastian

360 Feat. Gossling

Troye Sivan

Guy Sebastian

INXS

Flume & Chet Faker

360 Feat. Pez

The Veronicas

Chet Faker

Dami Im

Hilltop Hoods

Samantha Jade

Vance Joy

Bonnie Anderson

Bliss N Eso Feat. Ceekay Jones

Joel Fletcher & Seany B

Taylor Henderson

Guy Sebastian Feat. 2 Chainz

Havana Brown

Justice Crew

Justice Crew

Dean Ray

Yolanda Be Cool & DCUP

Dean Ray

Nathaniel

Beau Ryan Feat. Justice Crew

5 Seconds Of Summer

SME

INE

MOS/UMA

MER/UMA

SME

CAP/EMI

MOS/UMA

VICB/UMA

GE/UMA

CAP/EMI

SME

LIB/UMA

SME

WAR

MER/UMA

SME

VICB/UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

CAP/EMI

SME

SME

EMI

EMI

SME

PET/UMA

FCL/IND

EMI

SME

FCL/IND

SME

GE/UMA

SME

LIB/UMA

SME

ILL/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

ISL/UMA

SME

SME

SME

SIO/WAR

FMM/SME

SME

SME
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<P>3

<P>3

<P>3

<P>3

<P>3

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>5

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<P>2

<P>3

G0100031515820

US-RC1-14-00498

3779026

3775308

G010003216659A

3773674

3761172

3774221

AU-HT0-14-03031

GB-UM7-14-01926

G0100031946901

LMCD0219

G010003242820L

AU-WA0-14-00081

GB-UM7-14-01093

G010003046794S

3792035

G0100031174718

G010003231086T

AU-NV0-14-00779

3782864

G0100031546970

G010003073918N

3791575

3795303

G010003203474Y

GB-AMX-87-00005

FCL97

3780460

G0100032483840

FCL107A

G010003192380S

3792390

G010003124604U

9341004025134

G010003168156N

ILL108CD

3775948

G010003070776W

G0100032362689

3757918

G010003047589M

G0100032300073

G010003245056H

AU-DCB-13-00396

G010003221738L

G010003115763G

G010003213978S

4708936
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